
Committee Members 

 
Chairman 

Sarah Warburton 

266 Dover Road 

Folkestone, Kent CT19 6NS 

Mob: 07860 551 285 

Email: sjwarburton@sky.com 
 

Secretary 

Wendy Yeomans 

169 The Gateway, 

Dover, Kent, CT16 1LL 

Mob: 07570 049 106 

Email: wentez11@gmail.com 
 

Treasurer/Fund Raiser  

Edward Thomsett-Tenwick 

16 Allenby Avenue 

Deal, Kent CT14 9AZ 

Tel: (01304) 374471 

Mob: 07706 824 070 

Email: edwardred@aol.com 
 

Programme Secretary 

Christine Marsh 

Tel: (01303) 621456 

Mob: 07768 402 435 

 

Refreshments 
 

Caitlin Warburton 

Committee Members 

Anne Helbling 

Sarah Harbour 

 
 

 

If you are unable to attend  

club on any particular month,  

it is important that you  

contact the Chairman. 
 

 Sarah Warburton 

on  

Mobile: 07860 551 285 

 Email: sjwarburton@sky.com 

or 

via Facebook 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

The Cinque Ports  

Sugar Art Club 

 

Junior Programme 2019/2020 
 

MEETINGS HELD FROM  

9.45am till 12.00pm. 

 

Every third Saturday of each 

month except August unless 

otherwise stated. 

 

The Old Hawkinge Village Hall 

Canterbury Road Hawkinge 

Kent CT18 7BS 

 

Visitors welcome; must contact 

prior to meeting for details. 

 

Affiliated to the  

National Sugar Art Association. 
 

 

 



 

Junior Programme  

 

Sat 20th April 2019 

Cat 
Micky Basoula 

 

Sat 18th May 2019 

Sheep 
Anne Helbling 

 

Sat 15th June 2019 

Daisies 
Christine Marsh 

 

Sat 20th July 2019 

Arum Lilly 
Christine Marsh 

 

August - NO MEETING 

 

Sat 21st September 2019 

Autumn leaves 
Sarah Warburton 

 

Sat 19th October 2019 

Rice Paper Flowers 
Visiting demonstrator – Natasha 

 

 

 

Junior Programme  

 

Sat 16th November 2019 
Visiting demonstrator – Shirley 

 

Sat 7th December 2019 

Christmas Fair 

 

Sat 21st December 2019 

Christmas Model 
Visiting demonstrator – Yvonne 

 

Sat 18th January 2020 

Dog 
Visiting demonstrator – Nemone 

 

Sat 15th February 2020 
Visiting demonstrator - Jen 

 

Sat 21st March 2020 

Chocolate Roses 
Caroline Bunting 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FEE PAYMENT OPTIONS:- 

 
Yearly @ £37.40 

or 

Half Yearly @ £18.70 x 2 

payments due 

April & October  

 
 

 

 

 

Visitors welcome at £3.00 

must contact prior to 

Meeting for details. 

 

 
 



 


